

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition No.14699 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4)	03.09.2025	<u>SRK, J</u> <u>IA Nos.2 to 4 of 2025</u> For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavits filed in support of the petitions, the same are ordered. Office to make necessary corrections in the cause title. <u>WP No.14699 of 2025</u> Learned counsel for the Writ Petitioner submits that the Writ Petitioner is inclined to deposit 1/3rd of the amount claimed and seeks two (2) weeks time to deposit the same. List the matter after two (2) weeks. Interim order granted earlier is extended for a further period of six (6) weeks. <u>SRK, J</u> Nsr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE